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Ценовое предложение
__________________________________________
(наименование Участника конкурентного отбора)

	Наименование услуги
	Ед. изм.
	Кол-во 
	Цена
единицы

	Общая стоимость,  
руб.

	
	
	
	Без НДС    
	С НДС
	Без НДС
	С НДС

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Итого:
	
	




	
	
	

	должность
	подпись
	Ф.И.О.

	М.П.
	
	___/___/___/
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